
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R10, C 2C 2P 3C 4/1/3H. Sarkis 526360 5/4348

 2 JEPARA Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R7, C 3C 8C 1C 4/1/3A. Langton 532896 7/5337

 3 LANMORE BABE Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 2C 4/1/3P. Moran 508640 5/4280

 4 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score BGC, 07/01/2021, R6, 1 2C 5C 4C 4/1/3A. Weise 521120 7/4242

 5 WEBLEC PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R1, C 5C 2C 6P 4/1/3J. Britton 527851 6/4229

 6 BRICKMAN Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 5C 5C 7C 4/1/2M. Hardman 528110 5/4128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARBARESCO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/3D. Thomas 499307 9/3237

 2 WESTAR AILEEN Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R3, C 8C 1C 4P 4/1/3J. Britton 533337 3/2263

 3 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 6C 2P 4P 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 4/3246

 4 MURDOCH KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 13/01/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3O. Langley 522926 7/1229

 5 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4C. Field 525607 5/0282

 6 STRAWBERRY ELLY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Grey 529915 3/2208

 7 MACK BOY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3P. Goodsell 530570 3/1198

 8 ONE STRANGE DUDE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1D. Thomas 496323 7/3188

 9 LEAN IN Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/01/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1M. Clayton 533751 5/3183

 10 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 2C 1C 2C 5/4J. Finn 529772 3/1324

 11 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R10, C 4C 4P (FEL)P 5/1J. Davis 529662 4/3254

 12 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 528247 6/1234

 13 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/2G. Borg 526160 6/3229

 14 ZAMBORA LULU Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R4, CTA 5P 3P 1P 5/2C. Azzopardi 520277 6/2222

 15 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 4P 5/3V. Ellul 529689 4/2221

 16 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R2, C 5C 2P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528710 3/0217

 17 CRAWL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 4C 6P 8P 5/2M. Gatt 528729 4/3214

 18 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 3C 4C 4P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/4182

 19 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 7C 7P 2P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/2174

 20 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 525150 7/2171

 21 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Smart 520263 7/6168

 22 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/2141

 23 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 6/3138

 24 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 4/2115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON REWARD Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 536277 2/1207

 2 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 522302 1/0192

 3 TACHYCARDIC Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 529696 1/0190

 4 AUSSIE SWIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/0186

 5 FIBRILLATION Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 1P 5/4K. Coleman 529692 2/0184

 6 POLARITY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0183

 7 POPPEY'S PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 7P 2C 4P 5/4J. Davis 522913 1/0181

 8 ASPEN PARK Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3C 5/3J. Davis 522915 2/1173

 9 CHASE ME DOWN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Sultana 529934 2/0159

 10 KOTONI BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528821 1/0144

 11 ROCKET HAZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4S. Grey 532550 1/0140

 12 TYPHOON RIBBONS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. Cortis 532461 1/0138

 13 AQUA MAISIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clayton 520469 1/0138

 14 DANCE FOR NANCE Grade order Grade 5 6C 7C 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0133

 15 FABIAN'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 5P 5/4L. Galea 533156 1/0128

 16 ZIPPING SENSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 529258 1/0124

 17 DUBROVNIK Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4A. Crouch 527598 1/0121

 18 TAN CAN GO Grade order Grade 5 8C 4P 6C 5/3H. Sarkis 526358 2/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURDOCH KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 13/01/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3O. Langley 522926 7/1229

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4C. Field 525607 5/0282

 3 STRAWBERRY ELLY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Grey 529915 3/2208

 4 MACK BOY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3P. Goodsell 530570 3/1198

 5 ONE STRANGE DUDE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1D. Thomas 496323 7/3188

 6 LEAN IN Last start Provincial winner NOW, 10/01/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1M. Clayton 533751 5/3183

 7 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 2C 1C 2C 5/4J. Finn 529772 3/1324

 8 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R10, C 4C 4P (FEL)P 5/1J. Davis 529662 4/3254

 9 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Sultana 528247 6/1234

 10 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/2G. Borg 526160 6/3229

 11 ZAMBORA LULU Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R4, CTA 5P 3P 1P 5/2C. Azzopardi 520277 6/2222

 12 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R1, C 1C 3P 4P 5/3V. Ellul 529689 4/2221

 13 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R2, C 5C 2P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528710 3/0217

 14 CRAWL Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 4C 6P 8P 5/2M. Gatt 528729 4/3214

 15 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 3C 4C 4P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/4182

 16 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R5, C 7C 7P 2P 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/2174

 17 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 525150 7/2171

 18 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Smart 520263 7/6168

 19 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/2141

 20 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 6/3138

 21 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 4/2115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DO YOU DIG Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R5, C 7C 4C 6C 2/1/3M. Hughes 508890 11/4156

 2 MINOR MISS Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 5C 3/1/2J. King 508714 5/3206

 3 FERRARI BLASTER Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 8P 3/1/3P. Akers 500707 12/6193

 4 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/5165

 5 SHANJO PRINCE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R8, P 3P 6C 5C 4/1/3M. Gatt 494550 11/9236

 6 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 5P 3C 8P 4/1/1A. Bell 498901 11/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE UTAH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/12/2020, R2, P

RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1J. Satti 524142 0/0112

 2 BRISK IMPACT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y

RIC, 26/12/2020, R5, Y

3Y 4Y 3Y M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/0106

 3 GO FORWARD HENRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1A. Campton 533402 0/0105

 4 IT'S A PLEA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/12/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Hardman 534732 0/0102

 5 ZIGGY STARDUST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/12/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 2P M/1A. Campton 534219 0/098

 6 COFFEE CUTIE First start M/1R. Davidson 537213 0/00

 7 REALITY SAM Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 13/01/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/060

 8 ALL SIGNS POINT Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4Y 6Y M/1B. Barnes 532045 0/054

 9 ICELANDIC PRINCE Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1H. Sarkis 529890 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN GOLDIE RUN Last start winner WPK, 13/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2E. Hughes 523712 4/2243

 2 FANTASTIC RADLEY Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4M. Fletcher 529658 1/0156

 3 TIGER TITAN Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4C. Galwey 522102 2/0108

 4 DOUBLE BLUFF Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 532552 3/2270

 5 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R3, C 6C 3P 2P 5/1G. Borg 499766 7/4234

 6 RED WOMBAT Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2195

 7 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R5, C 5C 4C 1P 5/3K. Chappelow 496960 6/1194

 8 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R4, C 6C 4C 3P 5/2M. Hardman 526624 4/3193

 9 DURAMA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6C 5C 5/1M. Holgate 486580 4/3191

 10 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Scerri 507344 4/1153

 11 SMOKE 'EM Weighted points score WPK, 09/01/2021, R10, M 4M 5P 5M 5/4T. Kovacic 476734 7/1141

 12 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 06/01/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7M 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/3121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 1 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABRE YAP Last start winner WPK, 28/10/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 1/3L. Galea 496444 15/13342

 2 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 25/24420

 3 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 1/3J. Mackay 508895 21/20366

 4 PUSH ME Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 1/2S. Bell 488944 39/36273

 5 RUBY ZEAL Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 1/2M. Clayton 508210 9/7240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/3D. Croser 524915 7/6228

 2 BEEN AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522525 10/7237

 3 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/3J. Cortis 520307 7/5234

 4 GOOD ODDS REWARD Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/1A. Bell 531163 6/5213

 5 CATCH KATE Weighted points score BAL, 01/01/2021, R12 6P 4P 1P 3/1/3R. Davidson 521155 6/5117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROST Last start Provincial winner CAN, 31/12/2020, R11, Y 1P 1P 6P 4/1/3J. Sparks 528582 5/4267

 2 DOUBLE FEATURE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R7, P 2P 3Y 1P 4/1/3A. Mathias 507683 5/4276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TRUMP BANNER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1B. Gibbons 528827 4/3248

 2 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8120

 3 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/3B. Sanotti 497578 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE SWIPER 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4R. Brewer 521184 2/0186

 2 ROCKET HAZE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4S. Grey 532550 1/0140
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